
Fountain Run Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

Monthly Rates 

FOR SW Monroe County & Parts of Allen and Barren Counties 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~6th~R=e~v=ise=d~_SHEET N0._~4 ____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

Phase 1 (Effective for service rendered on and after November 19, 2018 through November 18, 2019) 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 gallons $17.90 Minimum Bill 
Next 8,000 gallons 7.46 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 5.90 per 1,000 gallons 
All Over 20,000 gallons 5.00 per 1, 000 gallons 

1" Meter 
First 5,000 gallons $40.28 Minimum Bill 
Next 5,000 gallons 7.46 per 1, 000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 5.90 per 1, 000 gallons 
All Over 20,000 gallons 5.00 per 1, 000 gallons 

2" Meter 
First 20,000 gallons $136.58 Minimum Bill 
All Over 20,000 gallons 5.00 per 1,000 gallons 

Phase 2 (Effective for service rendered on and after November 19, 2019) 
5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
All Over 20,000 gallons 

1" Meter 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
All Over 20,000 gallons 

2" Meter 
First 20,000 gallons 
All Over 20,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE December 3. 2018 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

ISSUED BYx' 

TITLE Chainnan 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2018-00205 DATED November 19. 2018 

$18.80 
8.35 
7.10 
5.80 

$43.85 
8.35 
7.10 
5.80 

$156.60 
5.80 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1, 000 gallons 
per 1, 000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1, 000 gallons 

(T) 
(I) 
(T){I) 
(I) 
{I) 

{N) 

{I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

11/19/2018
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

benjamin.rogness
New Stamp




