				FOR <u>sw</u>	FOR SW Monroe County & Parts of Allen and Barren Counties Community, Town or City			
				P.S.C. KY.	. NO	1		
				6th Revised	SHEI	ET NO. 4		
F	ountain R	Run Water Di	strict	CANCELI	LING P.S.C.	KY. NO		
		of Utility)		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -				
					Snei	ET NO.		
				 	PINNAPA			
Phase	e 1 (Effec	tive for se	Monthly Rates rvice rendered on and after Nove		2018 throu	gh November 18, 20	019)	
5/8" x 3/4	" Meter						(T)	
First	2,000	•			\$17.90	Minimum Bill	(1)	
Next			CANCELLE	=D	7.46 5.90	per 1,000 gallons	(T)(I)	
Next All Over	10,000				5.90 5.00	per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons	(l) (l)	
All Ovo.	20,000	yanono		1	0.00	per 1,000 gament	(1)	
1" Meter			December 1, 2024	1			(N)	
First		gallons			\$40.28	Minimum Bill		
Next		gallons			7.46	per 1,000 gallons		
Next All Over		gallons	KENTUCKY PUBL		5.90 5.00	per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons		
All Over	20,000	gallons	SERVICE COMMISSI	ION	J.UU	per 1,000 ganons		
2" Meter								
First	20,000	•			\$136.58	Minimum Bill		
All Over		•			5.00	per 1,000 gallons	\downarrow	
Phase 2 (Effective for service rendered on and after November 19, 2019) 5/8" x 3/4" Meter								
First		gallons			\$18.80	Minimum Bill	(I)	
Next	8,000	gallons			8.35	per 1,000 gallons	Ï	
Next	10,000	gallons			7.10	per 1,000 gallons		
All Over	20,000	gallons			5.80	per 1,000 gallons		
1" Meter					* : * * *	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
First		gallons			\$43.85	Minimum Bill		
Next		•			8.35			
Next All Over					7.10 5.80	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
		galions			5.60	per 1,000 gallons		
2" Meter					**=0.00	D.11		
First		gallons			\$156.60 5.80	Minimum Bill		
All Over	20,000	gallons			5.80	per 1,000 gallons	\psi	
DATE OF	ISSUE		December 3, 2018			11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		
	1000		Month / Date / Year	_ _{_ F}		K ENTUCKY RVICE COMMISSIO	NI	
DATE EFF	FECTIVE_		November 19, 2018	_ — '	Gwen R. Pinson			
	-	7.0	Month / Date / Year	_		en R. Pinson cutive Director		
ISSUED B	Y <u>X</u>	Lox	Cornuell		0.			
	6	1	(Signature of Officer)		Viwe	~ R. Punse	9~	
TITLE			Chairman			EFFECTIVE		
DV AHTH	ODITY OI	CODER OF	THE BUILTIC SERVICE COMMISSION	,	11	/19/2018		
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2018-00205 DATED November 19, 2018					URSUANT TO	807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	
IN CASE NO. <u>2018-00205</u> DATED <u>November 19, 2018</u>								